
 
 

 

ST. MARYS NATIONAL SCHOOL, BALLYGUNNER, WATERFORD 
Roll Number: 17351A   Tel:051 878388    email: office@ballygunner.ie 

 

School Calendar 2023/2024 

 

School will re-open following the summer break on Thursday 31st August 2023.   
 

 

Halloween Mid Term Break 

School will be closed from Monday 30th October until Friday 3rd November 
2023 
Re-opening on Monday, 6th November 2023 

Christmas Holidays 

early closing on Friday, 22nd December 2023 
Re-opening on Monday 8th January 2024  

St Brigid’s Day 

School will be closed on Monday 5th February 2024 

Spring Mid Term Break 

School will be closed on Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February 2024.  
Re-opening on Monday, February 19th 2024 

St Patrick’s Day 

School will be closed Monday 18th March 2024 

Easter Holidays 

early closing on Friday 22nd March 2024 
Re-opening on Monday 8th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday 

School will be closed from Monday 6th May 2024 until Friday 10th May 2024. 
Reopening on Monday 13th May 2024 
 

June Bank Holiday 

School will be closed on Monday 3rd June 2024 
 

Summer Holidays 

early closing on Friday 28th June 2024 
 

 

 
Early closing: 11.45 Special Classes for pupils with ASD, 12.00 Junior Infants & Senior 
Infants, 12.10 All other classes (1st to 6th). 

 
 
Please keep for reference throughout the school year.   
A copy of this can be downloaded from the school website: www.ballygunner.ie        

  

 

 

KILLIAN O’REILLY, PRINCIPAL TEACHER    


